



\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **TEST.CAS. 74/2017, I.A. 16560/2021**
MS. RAJ MULLICK Petitioner

Through: Mr. Sachin Bandooni, Advocate for
LR of petitioner.

versus

STATE Respondent

Through: Ms. Amrit Kaur Oberoi and Ms.
Pallavi Maurya, Advocates for R2.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER
16.04.2024

%

1. The Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.
2. Re-notify on 01.10.2024.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

APRIL 16, 2024/RS